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       2021-2022 Bell Schedule 
REGULAR Schedule (Mon-Thurs)  FRIDAY Schedule 

Period Time # of Minutes  Period Time # of Minutes 
ELT 8:35 – 9:05 AM 30  1 8:35 - 9:30 AM 55 

1 9:08 – 10:06 AM 58  Nutrition Break 9:33 - 9:41 AM 8 
Nutrition Break 10:09 – 10:17 AM 8  2 9:44 - 10:39 AM 55 

2 10:20 – 11:17 AM 57  3 10:42 - 11:37 AM 55 
3 11:20 - 12:17 PM 57  LUNCH 11:40 - 12:10 PM 30 

LUNCH 12:20 - 12:50 PM 30  4 12:13 - 1:08 PM 55 
4 12:53 - 1:50 PM 57  5 1:11 - 2:06 PM 55 
5 1:53 - 2:50 PM 57  6 2:09 - 3:04 PM 55 
6 2:53 - 3:50 PM 57  ELT/FRI Clubs 3:07 - 3:50 PM 43 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

MINIMUM DAY Schedule  / Staff Pro Hr Days (PD) 
Period Time # Minutes 

1 8:35 – 9:13 AM 38 
2 9:16 – 9:54 AM 38 

Nutrition Break 9:57 – 10:02 AM 5 
3 10:05 - 10:43 AM 38 
4 10:46 - 11:24 AM 38 
5 11:27 - 12:05 PM 38 

LUNCH 12:08 - 12:38 PM 30 
6 12:41 - 1:18 PM 37 

MINIMUM DAYS - Student Dismissal @ 1:18pm 
(Staff PD 1:40-4:00 PM) 

Wednesday, Jul 21, 2021 Tuesday, Nov.16, 2021 Tuesday, Feb. 8, 2022 Tuesday, May 24, 2022 
Tuesday, Aug. 3, 2021 Monday, Dec. 6, 2021 Tuesday, Feb. 22, 2022 Wednesday, May 25, 2022 
Friday, Aug. 13, 2021* Tuesday, Dec. 7, 2021 Tuesday, March 1, 2022 Thursday, May 26, 2022 
Tuesday, Aug. 24, 2021 Wednesday, Dec. 8, 2021 Tuesday, March 15, 2022 Friday, May 27, 2022 
Tuesday, Sept. 14, 2021 Thursday, Dec. 9 2021 Tuesday. April 12, 2022 Friday, June 3, 2022* 
Tuesday, Oct. 5, 2021 Friday, Dec. 10, 2021 Tuesday, April 26, 2022  
Tuesday, Oct. 19, 2021 Friday, Dec. 17, 2021* Friday, May 6, 2022*  
Tuesday, Nov. 2, 2021 Tuesday, Jan. 25, 2021 Monday, May 23, 2022 *No Staff PD 


